Agency Directory

Ben Dickson, President
903-434-9995
ben@dicksonagency.com

Rachel Hankins, Vice President of Operations
903-238-5692
rachel@dicksonagency.com

John Landry, Agent
903-733-1397
john@dicksonagency.com

Miranda Curtis, Agent
903-799-0126
miranda@dicksonagency.com

Brynna Comer, Executive Assistant
903-702-9823
brynna@dicksonagency.com

Matt Arst, Outside Agent, Commercial Lines
903-742-5458
matt@dicksonagency.com

Sharon Clark, Outside Agent, Personal Lines 
318-286-3331
sharon@dicksonagency.com

Matt Duckett, Outside Agent, Life Lines
903-746-6778
matthew@dicksonagency.com 
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